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20118984 - Course n°1 | Qualification - Metz

Catégorie V5

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

53

Andre Kempf

Kayak Club De Metz

108.27+4

13h41:30+21
47483647

112.27

625.2

673.12



http://www.ffck.org

